NIV  Razéo Social
1 Passador & Cia Ltda
2 Julio Cesar Dinarelli-ME

3 Marcelo Gallo Gravacéo e Remarcacao de Chassi
4 Ana Paula S. Santos Fabrica¢do de Reboques Ltda

5 Silvia Helena Naves de Moura

6 Tecnodiesel Assisténcia Técnica Automotiva Ltda

7 Vale Gravacdes Automotivas Ltda
8 54.566.136 William dos Santos Caetano
9 Pivetta Motos Matéo Ltda
10 Gerson Mendonca de Souza
11 Juliana Dias Barbosa
12 Leal Mecanica Diesel Novo Horizonte
13 Araujo Remarcagoes Ltda
14 Opcdo Gravagdo em Veiculos Automotores Ltda
15 Gil RemarcagGes e Gravagdo Automotiva Ltda
16 12.386.169 Roberval Aparecido Francisco Anaia

CNPJ
45.662.236/0001-21
05.989.557/0001-10
36.439.780/0001-18
26.316.657/0001-56
14.026.726/0002-99
05.429.306/0001-81
39.838.196/0001-23
54.566.136/0001-92
05.461.780/0001-90
02.340.227/0001-01
37.249.192/0001-84
05.548.989/0001-96
11.302.137/0001-17
69.148.393/0001-81
45.216.103/0001-21
12.386.169/0001-00

Endereco

Avenida Guanabara, 2419, Centro

Rua Trés, 785, Fortaleza

Rua Ricardo Del Nery, 250, Recanto dos Passaros
Rua das Gaivotas, 90, Distrito Industrial

Rua Antdnio Manoel, 102, Vila Industrial

Rua Costabile Matarazzo, 1285, Vila Rica

Rua Floriano Peixoto,196, Centro

Rua Wenceslau Braz, 570, Vila S&o Jorge
Avenida 7 de Setembro, 330, Centro

Rua José Dias de Araujo, 678, Vila Ribeirépolis
Rua Sebastido Francelino 16, Residencial Campestre
Rua Sao Sebastido, 141, Jardim Aeroporto

Rua Jarbas Barros Galvao, 1091, Esplanada

Avenida Pascoal Celestino Soares, 138, Jardim Bonfim
Avenida Baldan, 2056 sala 2, Nova Matdo

Rua Dona Jamile Haddad Maluf, 03, Centro

Municipio
Andradina
Barretos
Birigui
Borborema
Campinas
Itapetininga
Jacarei
Leme
Matéo
Registro
Pilar do Sul
Novo Horizonte
Aragatuba
Campinas
Matao
Piratininga



