NIV Razão Social	CNPJ	Endereço	Município
1 Passador & Cia Ltda	45.662.236/0001-21	Avenida Guanabara, 2419, Centro	Andradina
2 Julio Cesar Dinarelli-ME	05.989.557/0001-10	Rua Três, 785, Fortaleza	Barretos
3 Marcelo Gallo Gravação e Remarcação de Chassi	36.439.780/0001-18	Rua Ricardo Del Nery, 250, Recanto dos Pássaros	Birigui
4 Ana Paula S. Santos Fabricação de Reboques Ltda	26.316.657/0001-56	Rua das Gaivotas, 90, Distrito Industrial	Borborema
5 Silvia Helena Naves de Moura	14.026.726/0002-99	Rua Antônio Manoel, 102, Vila Industrial	Campinas
6 Tecnodiesel Assistência Técnica Automotiva Ltda	05.429.306/0001-81	Rua Costabile Matarazzo, 1285, Vila Rica	Itapetininga
7 Vale Gravações Automotivas Ltda	39.838.196/0001-23	Rua Floriano Peixoto,196, Centro	Jacareí
8 54.566.136 William dos Santos Caetano	54.566.136/0001-92	Rua Wenceslau Braz, 570, Vila São Jorge	Leme
9 Pivetta Motos Matão Ltda	05.461.780/0001-90	Avenida 7 de Setembro, 330, Centro	Matão
10 Gerson Mendonça de Souza	02.340.227/0001-01	Rua José Dias de Araújo, 678, Vila Ribeirópolis	Registro
11 Juliana Dias Barbosa	37.249.192/0001-84	Rua Sebastião Francelino 16, Residencial Campestre	Pilar do Sul
12 Leal Mecânica Diesel Novo Horizonte	05.548.989/0001-96	Rua São Sebastião, 141, Jardim Aeroporto	Novo Horizonte
13 Araujo Remarcações Ltda	11.302.137/0001-17	Rua Jarbas Barros Galvão, 1091, Esplanada	Araçatuba
14 Opção Gravação em Veículos Automotores Ltda	69.148.393/0001-81	Avenida Pascoal Celestino Soares, 138, Jardim Bonfim	Campinas
15 Gil Remarcações e Gravação Automotiva Ltda	45.216.103/0001-21	Avenida Baldan, 2056 sala 2, Nova Matão	Matão
16 12.386.169 Roberval Aparecido Francisco Anaia	12.386.169/0001-00	Rua Dona Jamile Haddad Maluf, 03, Centro	Piratininga